EAST AURORA BIRD CLUB:
 We are a group of friends who meet to bird on scheduled mornings. All are welcome to join us. There are no dues.  Reminders of scheduled trips will be emailed prior to each trip.  These will give time and place to meet which may vary from the original schedule and also notification of any cancellation.
NB:  If you plan to attend, please respond to the reminder email.
Bring a friend!

Schedule for January through June 2025
Jan. 18 Sat
BUFFALO HARBOR STATE PARK. 1111 Fuhrmann Blvd., Buffalo   Look for Snowy Owl
Jan 25 Sat
Join BUFFALO AUDUBON AT FORT NIAGARA outing. Register with Audubon 

Feb. 14-16
Participate in Audubon’s GREAT BACKYARD BIRD COUNT 
Mar    8
Sat
GRAND ISLAND     Meet at Tim Horton’s, 1685 Grand Island Blvd 
.

Mar. 29 Sat
IROQUOIS NWR    Meet at visitor center, 1101 Casey Rd, Basom NY
    BOS

HAWK WATCH at Lakeside Cemetery, 4800 Camp Road , Hamburg, NY. from March 1 to May 15

Apr. 26 Sat 
FOREST LAWN CEMETERY  1411 Delaware Ave   Meet at Mirror Lake
Apr 20-May 10
BRADDOCK BAY HAWK WATCH   Further information will be sent  
May 2 Fri
TIFFT NATURE PRESERVE, 1200 Fuhrmann Blvd   
May 4 Sun
EMERY PARK, 2084 Emery Rd., South Wales, NY Watch for information about where we will gather.
May 6 Tue
AMHERST STATE PARK   390 Mill St, Williamsville, NY 
May 8 Thu
REINSTEIN WOODS NATURE PRESERVE 93 Honorine Dr., Depew, NY
May 10 Sat
 FOREST LAWN  1411 Delaware Ave.  Meet at Mirror Lake 

 

May 12 Mon
TIFFT NATURE PRESERVE   1200 Fuhrmann Blvd, Buffalo   
May 13 Tue
LONG POINT, Canada   Plans will be announced
May 14 Wed
AMHERST STATE PARK   390 Mill St, Williamsville, NY
May 16 Fri
KNOX FARM STATE PARK  437 Buffalo Rd, East Aurora, NY 
May 17 or 18
PRESQUE ISLE STATE PARK, Erie, PA   Plans will be announced
May 20 Tue
CHESTNUT RIDGE PARK  6121 Chestnut Ridge Rd, Orchard Park, NY
May 22 Thu
IROQUOIS NWR   Walk Kanyoo trail

May 28 Wed
TIFFT NATURE PRESERVE  1200 Fuhrmann Blvd, Buffalo
June  6  Fri
IROQUOIS NWR  Meet at visitor center, 1101 Casey Rd, Basom NY
June 14 Sat
BIRDSONG NATURE TRAIL, 7260 Jewett Holmwood Rd., Orchard Park: 
